
SCALE 1:1 

ALL TEXTS ARE:
HELVETICA NEUE 55 ROMAN

DATE: 10/11/2010REVISION: 1.6

Conserve ConnectF7C015

DESIGNER: mw

REVISION NOTES:
1.1 UPDATED ARTWORK, CORNER RADIUS
1.2 ADDED WORD “CONTAINS” ABOVE FCC ID
1.3 ADDITIONAL ICONS ADDED, ARTWORK
REARRANGED
1.4 PRODUCT NAME AND COUNTRY UPDATED
1.5 FCC ID NUMBERS REVISED
1.6 ADDED FCC LOGO

DO NOT MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT
PERMISSION FROM BELKIN IDG.

SPECIFICATIONS FOR ID LABEL

ALL DIMENSIONS IN [mm].

LABEL MATERIAL: 
Mylar with Matte PP finish

ELEMENTS SHOWN IN DARK GRAY: 
PANTONE 425C

ELEMENTS SHOWN IN LIGHT GRAY: 
PANTONE COOL GRAY 3C

ELEMENTS SHOWN IN BLACK: 
BLACK

INNOVATION DESIGN GROUP

Elements within red boxes are to be printed in 
BLACK on pre-printed label at the factory.
*** Please try to use the same font and keep 
the printed element within the red boxes’ 
dimensions. *** 

30.0

7.0

R5.50

87.50

24.50


